F. Mounting Hardware
F. Mounting Hardware
F. Mounting Hardware
Digital Imports provide a huge range of mounting options.
Our mounts are a mixture from our own manufacturing plant using NZ steel, Local
sourced suppliers and imported products to fill the gaps.
F. Mounting Hardware
    f.1  Terrestrial Mount Kits

1900m Mast Pipe
Brand:
Size:
Bulk Qty Available:
Remarks:
QTY'S 10+,30+,50+
25mm OD Pipe, 1150mm total length
150mm to start of bend
970mm from bottom of bend to top of pole. APX
Plastic Top Cap
Hot dipped galvanised finish
Heavy duty construction
Right angle bend to fit to the roof fascia
50mm x 130mm Steel Plate with 4 holes for mounting.
NZ Made.
DIHS1000 Curved Fascia Mount 1000mm- Hockey Stick
SVBrand:
Bulk Qty Available:
Remarks: Can be used with DIUEB Under EVE Bracket
QTY'S 10+,30+,50+
25mm OD Pipe, 1350mm total length
150mm to start of bend
1170mm from bottom of bend to top of pole. APX
Plastic Top Cap
Hot dipped galvanised finish
Heavy duty construction
Right angle bend to fit to the roof fascia
50mm x 130mm Steel Plate with 4 holes for mounting.
NZ Made.
DIHS1200 Curved Fascia Mount 1200mm- Hockey Stick
SVBrand:
Bulk Qty Available:
Remarks: Can be used with DIUEB Under EVE Bracket
QTY'S 10+,30+,50+
25mm OD Pipe, 1650mm total length
150mm to start of bend
1460mm from bottom of bend to top of pole. APX
Plastic Top Cap
Hot dipped galvanised finish
Heavy duty construction
Right angle bend to fit to the roof fascia
50mm x 130mm Steel Plate with 4 holes for mounting.
NZ Made.
DIHS1500 Curved Fascia Mount 1500mm- Hockey Stick
SVBrand:
Bulk Qty Available:
Remarks: Can be used with DIUEB Under EVE Bracket
QTY'S 10+,30+,50+
25mm OD Pipe, 2000mm total length
150mm to start of bend
1800mm from bottom of bend to top of pole. APX
Plastic Top Cap
Hot dipped galvanised finish
Heavy duty construction
Right angle bend to fit to the roof fascia
50mm x 130mm Steel Plate with 4 holes for mounting.
NZ Made.
DIHS2000 Hockey Stick 2000mm
SVBrand:
Bulk Qty Available:
Remarks: Can be used with DIUEB Under EVE Bracket
QTY'S 10+,30+,50+
F - Pg 2www.digitalimports.co.nzMarch-26 Ph 03 344 5417  Fax 03 344 5419F
DIAM2000
DIAM2000K
DIHS1000
DIHS1200
DIHS1500
DIHS2000
f.1  Terrestrial Mount Kits
F. Mounting Hardware
25mm OD Pipe, 650mm total length
150mm to start of bend
480mm from bottom of bend to top of pole. APX
Plastic Top Cap
Hot dipped galvanised finish
Heavy duty construction
Right angle bend to fit to the roof fascia
50mm x 130mm Steel Plate with 4 holes for mounting.
NZ Made.
DIHS500 Curved Fascia Mount 500mm -Hockey Stick
SVBrand:
Bulk Qty Available:
Remarks: Can be used with DIUEB Under EVE Bracket
QTY'S 10+,30+,50+

DISB20A
f.3  Fixed Stays
F. Mounting Hardware
1830mm Aprox.  Steel Stay with U-Bolt Clamp
DISB20G 1.8M Stay Ubolt Clamp - Steel
SV
1830mm
Brand:
Size:
Bulk Qty Available:
QTY'S 10+,30+,50+
f.4  Telescopic Stays
Tele Stay 1000mm
1000 - 1700mm
Galv Steel
TELE1000 Tele Stay 1000mm - 1700mm
SVBrand:
Bulk Qty Available:
QTY'S 10+,30+,50+
Tele Stay 1000mm
1000 - 1700mm
Galv Steel
UBOLT
TELE1000U 1000mm - 1700mm Telestay with U Bolt
SVBrand:
Bulk Qty Available:
QTY'S 10+,30+,50+
Tele Stay 1500mm
1500 - 2250mm
Galv Steel
TELE1500 Tele Stay 1500mm - 2250mm
SVBrand:
Bulk Qty Available:
QTY'S 10+,30+,50+
Tele Stay 1500mm
1500 - 2250mm
Galv Steel
UBOLT
TELE1500U 1500mm - 2250mm Telestay with UBOLT
SVBrand:
Bulk Qty Available:
QTY'S 10+,30+,50+
Tele Stay 250mm
250 - 300mm
Galv Steel
TELE250 250mm - 350mm Tele Stay
SVBrand:
Bulk Qty Available:
QTY'S 10+,30+,50+
Tele Stay 500mm
500 - 900mm
Galv Steel
TELE500 500mm  - 900mm Tele Stay
SVBrand:
Bulk Qty Available:
QTY'S 10+,30+,50+
Tele Stay 500mm
500 - 900mm
Galv Steel
UBOLT
TELE500U 500mm - 900mm Telestay with U Bolt
SV
500mm
Brand:
Size:
Bulk Qty Available:
QTY'S 10+,30+,50+
F - Pg 11www.digitalimports.co.nzMarch-26 Ph 03 344 5417  Fax 03 344 5419F
DISB20G
TELE1000
TELE1000U
TELE1500
TELE1500U
TELE250
TELE500
TELE500U
f.4  Telescopic Stays
F. Mounting Hardware
Tele Stay 700mm
700 - 1300mm
Galv Steel
TELE700 Tele Stay 700mm - 1300mm
SV
700mm
Brand:
Size:
Bulk Qty Available:
QTY'S 10+,30+,50+
Tele Stay 700mm
700 - 1300mm
Galv Steel
UBOLT
TELE700U 700mm - 1300 Telestay with UBOLT
SV
700mm
Brand:
Size:

Flexi 2 Pole - Cut/Drilled & Galved 800mm
SV
44 x 800mm
Brand:
Size:
44mm Diameter Pre-Galv Pole for Flexi Roof Mounts cut per mm as required.
NZ Made Steel
Use with (FLEXI BASE) & (TELESTAYS) to make your own custom roof kit.
Suggested Tele Stays - 1 x  TELE1000 and 1 x TELE1500
44POLE_PMM 44mm Flexi Pole - PreGalv - Cut to length - Per mm.
SVBrand:
Remarks: Price per mm- Cut to length
76mm Diameter Galv Dipped Pole for heavy duty Roof Mounts 1000mm Long
NZ Made Steel
Use with (FLEXI 76 BASE) & (TELESTAYS) to make your own custom roof kit.
76POLE-1000 76mm Flexi Pole 1000mm Long
SV
76 x 1000mm
Brand:
Size:
76mm Diameter Galv Dipped Pole for heavy duty Roof Mounts 1200mm Long
NZ Made Steel
Use with (FLEXI 76 BASE) & (TELESTAYS) to make your own custom roof kit.
76POLE-1200 76mm Flexi Pole 1200mm Long
SV
76 x 1200mm
Brand:
Size:
76mm Diameter Galv Dipped Pole for heavy duty Roof Mounts 700mm Long
NZ Made Steel
Use with (FLEXI 76 BASE) & (TELESTAYS) to make your own custom roof kit.
76POLE-700 700mm Flexi Large Pole (76mm)
SV
76 x 700mm
Brand:
Size:
76mm Diameter Galv Dipped Pole for heavy duty Roof Mounts900mm Long
NZ Made Steel
Use with (FLEXI 76 BASE) & (TELESTAYS) to make your own custom roof kit.
76POLE-900 76mm Flexi Pole 900mm Long
SV
76 x 900mm
Brand:
Size:

BLK-DIAM1500 Aerial mount 1.5 M Pole Galv - Steel Stays - Black Powdercoated
SV
1500x50x10
Brand:
Size:
25mm OD Pipe, 1150mm total length
150mm to start of bend
970mm from bottom of bend to top of pole. APX
Plastic Top Cap
Hot dipped galvanised finish
Heavy duty construction
Right angle bend to fit to the roof fascia
50mm x 130mm Steel Plate with 4 holes for mounting.
NZ Made.
Black Edition - Powdercoated over Hot Dip Galv Steel
BLK-DIHS1000 Curved Fascia Mount 1000mm- Hockey Stick - Black
Powdercoated SVBrand:
Remarks: Can be used with DIUEB Under EVE Bracket
25mm OD Pipe, 1350mm total length
150mm to start of bend
1170mm from bottom of bend to top of pole. APX
Plastic Top Cap
Hot dipped galvanised finish
Heavy duty construction
Right angle bend to fit to the roof fascia
50mm x 130mm Steel Plate with 4 holes for mounting.
NZ Made.
Black Edition - Powdercoated over Hot Dip Galv Steel
BLK-DIHS1200 Curved Fascia Mount 1200mm- Hockey Stick - Black
Powdercoated SVBrand:
Remarks: Can be used with DIUEB Under EVE Bracket
F - Pg 15www.digitalimports.co.nzMarch-26 Ph 03 344 5417  Fax 03 344 5419F
UBOLT
VCLAMP8mm
BLK-DIAM1000
BLK-DIAM1500
BLK-DIHS1000
BLK-DIHS1200
f.7  Black Mounts
F. Mounting Hardware
25mm OD Pipe, 1650mm total length
150mm to start of bend
1460mm from bottom of bend to top of pole. APX
Plastic Top Cap
Hot dipped galvanised finish
Heavy duty construction
Right angle bend to fit to the roof fascia
50mm x 130mm Steel Plate with 4 holes for mounting.
NZ Made.
Black Edition - Powdercoated over Hot Dip Galv Steel
BLK-DIHS1500 Curved Fascia Mount 1500mm- Hockey Stick - Black
Powdercoated SVBrand:
Remarks: Can be used with DIUEB Under EVE Bracket
25mm OD Pipe, 650mm total length
150mm to start of bend
480mm from bottom of bend to top of pole. APX
Plastic Top Cap
Hot dipped galvanised finish
Heavy duty construction
Right angle bend to fit to the roof fascia
50mm x 130mm Steel Plate with 4 holes for mounting.
NZ Made.
BLK-DIHS500 Curved Fascia Mount 500mm -Hockey Stick - Black
Powdercoated SVBrand:
Remarks: Can be used with DIUEB Under EVE Bracket
Mast with flexible base , 500mm
Galv dipped steel
Comes with 4 Tek Screws
Black Edition,  Powdercoated over hot diped galv.
Sample Image
BLK-DIRM500 Ridgemount 500mm Pipe - Black Powdercoated
SVBrand:
Heavy Duty Under Eve mount for all DI Hockey Sticks including 32mm heavy duty
Laser Cut / Folded
Designed for under soffit mounting

BLK-DIRM500
BLK-DIUEB
BLK-FLEXI1
f.7  Black Mounts
F. Mounting Hardware
500mm Hockey Stick
150mm from plate to bend
32mm Heavy Duty Pipe
Galv Dipped
Plastic Top Cap
Heavy duty construction
Right angle steel tube to fit to the roof fascia
50mm x 130mm Steel Plate with 4 holes for mounting.
NZ Made.
Black Edition - Powdercoated over Hot Dip Galv Steel
BLK-HS500 Curved Fascia Mount 500mm-32mm Pipe - Hockey Stick - Black
Powdercoated SVBrand:
Remarks: Can be used with DIUEB Under EVE Bracket
900mm Hockey Stick
150mm to start of bend
32mm Heavy Duty Pipe
Galv Dipped
Plastic Top Cap
Heavy duty construction
Right angle steel tube to fit to the roof fascia
50mm x 130mm Steel Plate with 4 holes for mounting.
NZ Made.
Black Edition - Powdercoated over Hot Dip Galv Steel
BLK-HS900 Curved Fascia Mount 900mm-32mm Pipe - Hockey Stick - Black
Powdercoated SVBrand:
Remarks: Can be used with DIUEB Under EVE Bracket
Starlink Dish Mount Kit  - 38mm  - Black Powdercoated model.
For use on New Zealand roofs

the 38mm pipe,  or you can buy the STARLINK4-A38 which comes with the pipe
adaptor.
All Made in New Zealand with NZ steel.
Other lengths available on request.
All Made in New Zealand with NZ mill-certified G250 Z275 pre-glav Steel, and
powdercoated black in NZ
BLK-STARLINK4 Starlink Internet Dish Mount Kit - Under Eve Model - Black
Powdercoated SV
1000x350x100
Brand:
Size: Remarks: Baseplate 185mm
Tele Stay 1000mm
1000 - 1700mm
Galv Steel
Black Edition - Black Powdercoated over pregalv NZ steel
BLK-TELE1000 Tele Stay 1000mm - 1700mm - Black Powdercoated
SVBrand:
Tele Stay 500mm
500 - 900mm
Galv Steel
Black Edition - Black Powdercoated over pregalv NZ steel
BLK-TELE500 500mm  - 900mm Tele Stay - Black Powdercoated
SVBrand:
Tele Stay 700mm
700 - 1300mm
Galv Steel
Black Edition - Black Powdercoated over pregalv NZ steel
BLK-TELE700 Tele Stay 700mm - 1300mm - Black Powdercoated
SV
700mm
Brand:
Size: